GIANTS 300 HOTEL DESIGN FIRMS

Rank Company

AECOM Technology Corp.

Gensler

WATG

HKS

Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates

HOK

KlingStubbins

Stantec

DLR Group

Leo A Daly

RTKL Associates

12 EwingCole

13 Perkins+Will

14 Hnedak Bobo Group

15  Parsons Brinckerhoff

16 Smallwood, Reynolds, Stewart,
Stewart & Associates

17 WSP Flack + Kurtz

18  Callison

19 URS Corp.

20  tvsdesign

21 Perkins Eastman

22 exp Global

23 FRCH Design Worldwide

24 Cuningham Group Architecture

25 BBG-BBGM

26 Skidmore, Owings & Merrill

27 Goettsch Partners

28  Baskervill

29  Arup

30  Cooper Carry

31  BLT Architects

32 Simpson Gumpertz & Heger

33 Glumac

34 HLW International

35 KMD Architects
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2010 Revenue ($)
135,231,840
65,700,000
54,863,000
30,120,000
24,240,000
18,953,951
14,406,000
12,850,000
12,760,000
12,376,531
12,210,856
12,027,000
12,015,000
11,352,000
10,995,000

10,581,726
9,388,230
9,000,000
8,442,400
7,904,000
7,700,000
7,112,580
6,460,000
6,184,955
6,122,500
5,773,000
5,605,740
5,261,650
4,973,624
4,803,840
3,876,000
3,764,400
3,467,772
3,000,000
3,000,000

Rank Company

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates
Adache Group Architects
Magnusson Klemencic Associates
Mithun

Michael Baker Jr., Inc.

0Z Architecture

Rolf Jensen & Associates

Martin Associates Group
Thornton Tomasetti

Newcomb & Boyd

Syska Hennessy Group

Morris Architects

LawKingdon Architecture

R.G. Vanderweil Engineers
Coffman Engineers

KPFF Consulting Engineers

M/E Engineering

Weidlinger Associates

Smith Seckman Reid

Joseph R. Loring & Associates
Ware Malcomb

RDH & Associates

Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber
VOA Associates

Sasaki Associates

KIWW Engineering Consultants
RSP Architects

TLC Engineering for Architecture
Kirksey

Fentress Architects

Davis, Bowen & Friedel

Walker Parking Consultants
ESD/Environmental Systems Design
TMAD Taylor & Gaines
Degenkolb Engineers

Henneman Engineering

2010 Revenue ($)
2,912,000
2,890,000
2,809,950
2,600,000
2,470,400
2,385,224
2,202,000
2,040,000
1,964,000
1,806,332
1,774,032
1,741,873
1,650,000
1,387,800
1,386,858
1,380,000
1,325,000
1,250,000
1,238,000
1,184,000
1,165,708
1,105,000

970,000
920,000
893,637
888,396
865,760
785,000
731,855
705,785
705,516
695,756
653,000
611,966
607,200
600,000

Rank Company

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Goodwyn, Mills and Cawood

Wallace Engineering

Bala Consulting Engineers

KLH Engineers

Heapy Engineering

Rule Joy Trammell + Rubio

Niles Bolton Associates

Dunham Associates

Nadel, Inc.

Karpinski Engineering

H.F. Lenz Co.

Paulus, Sokolowski and Sartor

Beyer Blinder Belle Architects & Planners
Sparling

Interface Engineering

Legat Architects

Allen & Shariff Corp.

Atkins North America

Walter P Moore

Barge Waggoner Sumner & Cannon
Gould Evans

Bridgers & Paxton Consulting Engineers
Carrier Johnson + CULTURE

REES Architecture, Planning, Interiors
Henderson Engineers

Kamm Consulting

TTG Goetting

JRS Architect

KTA Group

Spectrum Engineers

Wick Fisher White

CASCO Diversified Corp.

Brinjac Engineering

Environmental Health & Engineering
Ennead Architects

2010 Revenue ($)

585,172
518,520
460,000
452,964
418,150
395,100
326,000
310,000
300,000
267,336
257,800
252,000
247,509
245,300
233,820
223,600
221,030
192,600
191,286
186,750
180,253
155,089
132,430
118,280
112,600
108,898
103,398
100,000

97,093

86,296

75,261

68,250

67,000

60,000

43,885




